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‭TMCSEA – Tazewell-Mason Counties‬
‭Special Education Association‬

‭300 Cedar Street‬
‭Pekin, IL  61554-2576‬

‭2023-2024‬

‭ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICE‬

‭Phone:‬ ‭309/347-5164‬
‭Fax:‬ ‭309/346-0440‬
‭E-Mail:‬ ‭tmcsea@tmcsea.org‬
‭Website:‬ ‭www.tmcsea.org‬

‭KRISTINA D. NEVILLE, SUPERINTENDENT/DIRECTOR‬

‭Terrie Schappaugh, Administrative Assistant‬
‭Charity Adams, Financial Operations Manager‬
‭Desiree Krowlek, Financial Administrative Assistant‬
‭Kari Behrends, Program Coordinator‬
‭Amber Ealey, Program Coordinator‬
‭Adam Mangold, Program Coordinator‬
‭Anne Risen, Program Coordinator‬

‭DHS/DRS/Transition/STEP Services‬
‭309/347-3532‬

‭Meghan Brake, Transition Specialist‬
‭Allee Mayberry, Transition/Rogers Academy Secretary‬
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‭TMCSEA – Tazewell-Mason Counties‬
‭Special Education Association‬

‭300 Cedar Street‬
‭Pekin, IL  61554-2576‬

‭2023-2024‬

‭SCHRAMM EDUCATIONAL CENTER‬

‭Phone:‬ ‭309/346-1186‬
‭Fax:‬ ‭309/346-1297‬
‭E-Mail:‬ ‭tmcsea@tmcsea.org‬
‭Website:‬ ‭www.tmcsea.org‬

‭LAURA STUFF, PROGRAM COORDINATOR‬

‭Kara Kerby, Schramm/Maintenance Administrative Assistant‬
‭Alayna Miller, School Psychologist‬
‭Marti Hinrichsen-Rumbold, School Social Worker‬
‭Stacy Berry, Speech/Language Pathologist‬
‭Nicole Rowell, Speech/Language Pathologist‬
‭Emma Sizemore, Speech/Language Pathologist‬
‭Jennifer Snider, Speech/Language Pathologist‬

‭Teachers‬ ‭Job Coach‬ ‭Paraprofessionals‬
‭Beth Barksdale‬ ‭Heather Cassidy‬ ‭Ashley Bedwell‬
‭Meredith Bishop‬ ‭Jennifer Doyle‬ ‭Rose Marie Behringer‬
‭Tony Carlson‬ ‭Danielle Bollinger‬
‭Sarah Cox‬ ‭Maintenance‬ ‭Amber Caldwell‬
‭Chris Erickson‬ ‭Eric Wass‬ ‭Abby Clague‬
‭Tiffany Fletcher‬ ‭Tim Estes‬ ‭Joseph Dougherty‬
‭Teresa Hernandez‬ ‭Matt Sommer‬ ‭Heidi Griffin‬
‭Sara McElroy‬ ‭Stephanie Heerde‬
‭Ramie Nauman‬ ‭Cooks‬ ‭Danielle Martindale‬
‭Laura Smith‬ ‭Michelle Gambill‬ ‭Paige Manzi‬
‭Johnica Tucker‬ ‭Rae Ann Dudiak‬ ‭Tina Martinez‬

‭Nicole Melton‬
‭Sara Michael‬
‭Tatum Mills‬
‭Leticia Powell‬
‭Britney Sale‬
‭Ericca Smith‬
‭Armanda Rader‬
‭Ashlie Reinhart‬
‭Christina Talbert‬

‭4‬ ‭Madison Woiwode‬

http://www.tmcsea.org/


‭TMCSEA – Tazewell-Mason Counties‬
‭Special Education Association‬

‭300 Cedar Street‬
‭Pekin, IL  61554-2576‬

‭2023-2024‬

‭ROGERS ACADEMY‬

‭Phone:‬ ‭309/347-5164‬
‭Fax:‬ ‭309/282-0065‬
‭E-Mail:‬ ‭tmcsea@tmcsea.org‬
‭Website:‬ ‭www.tmcsea.org‬

‭ADAM MANGOLD, PROGRAM COORDINATOR‬

‭Allee Mayberry, School Secretary‬
‭Alayna Miller, School Psychologist‬
‭Olivia Markham, School Social Worker‬
‭Emma Sizemore, Speech/Language Pathologist‬

‭Teachers‬ ‭Job Coach‬ ‭Paraprofessionals‬
‭Takohma  Beach‬ ‭Carlene Bachar‬
‭Cassandra Frietsch‬ ‭Aarthi Nagarajan‬ ‭Bethany Bozarth‬
‭Justin Miller‬ ‭Brittani Bridges‬

‭Hannah Coffey‬
‭Haley Lee‬
‭Molly Springer‬
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‭TMCSEA – Tazewell-Mason Counties‬
‭Special Education Association‬

‭300 Cedar Street‬
‭Pekin, IL  61554-2576‬

‭2023-2024‬

‭ITINERANT PROGRAMS AND CONSULTATIVE SERVICES‬

‭Phone:‬ ‭309/347-5164‬
‭Fax:‬ ‭309/346-0440‬
‭E-Mail:‬ ‭tmcsea@tmcsea.org‬
‭Website:‬ ‭www.tmcsea.org‬

‭ADAPTED PHYSICAL EDUCATION CONSULTATION SERVICES‬ ‭Tony Carlson‬

‭ADOS‬ ‭Kari Behrends‬

‭ASSISTIVE TECHNOLOGY CONSULTATIVE SERVICES‬ ‭Laura Stuff‬

‭AUDIOLOGICAL SERVICES‬ ‭Joanna Capobianco‬

‭AUTISM ASSISTANCE PROJECT SERVICES‬ ‭Kari Behrends‬

‭BEHAVIOR SERVICES‬ ‭Marissa Cline‬
‭Jessica Lohman‬
‭Jessica Schulzki‬

‭COTA SERVICES‬ ‭Kimberly Bowler‬
‭Iisha Klausing‬
‭Kelly McGrath‬
‭Merit McWhorter‬
‭Nicole Minor‬
‭Molly Reeser‬
‭John Rinaldi‬
‭Kara Swearingen‬
‭Nicole Williams‬
‭Valerie Wolf‬

‭ADOS/LIDS‬ ‭Deb Dietrich‬
‭Alayna Miller‬

‭HEARING IMPAIRED ITINERANT SERVICES‬ ‭Laura Chaplin‬
‭Margaret Mazzola‬

‭NURSING/CONSULTATION SERVICES‬ ‭Christy Dillard, RN‬
‭Samantha Goffinet, LPN‬
‭Stephanie McCain, LPN‬
‭Sheri Wineburner, RN‬
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‭TMCSEA – Tazewell-Mason Counties‬
‭Special Education Association‬

‭300 Cedar Street‬
‭Pekin, IL  61554-2576‬

‭2023-2024‬
‭ITINERANT PROGRAMS AND CONSULTATIVE SERVICES‬

‭Phone:‬ ‭309/347-5164‬
‭Fax:‬ ‭309/346-0440‬
‭E-Mail:‬ ‭tmcsea@tmcsea.org‬
‭Website:‬ ‭www.tmcsea.org‬

‭OCCUPATIONAL THERAPY SERVICES‬ ‭Carrie Cordell‬
‭Laura Dawson‬
‭Becki Johnston‬
‭Tracy Lohman‬
‭Katherine Pena‬
‭Mary Zumwalt‬

‭PHYSICAL THERAPY SERVICES‬ ‭Erica Gleason‬
‭Amanda Kelly‬

‭PHYSICIAN FOR MOTOR CLINIC SERVICES‬ ‭Dr. Andrew Morgan‬

‭PTA SERVICES‬ ‭Jill Calvin‬
‭Shasta McCulla‬
‭Jessica Peplow‬
‭Michelle Turner‬

‭SCHOOL PSYCHOLOGISTS‬ ‭Jason Collins‬
‭Susan Estoye‬
‭Emily Hendrix‬
‭Amanda May‬
‭Alayna Miller‬

‭SCHOOL SOCIAL WORKERS‬ ‭Marti Hinrichsen-Rumbold‬
‭Olivia Markham‬
‭Ashley Turner‬

‭SPEECH/LANGUAGE SERVICES‬ ‭Stacy Berry‬
‭Abigail Henry‬
‭Nicole Rowell‬
‭Victoria Schacht‬
‭Emma Sizemore‬
‭Jennifer Snider‬

‭TECHNOLOGY SUPPORT‬ ‭STL‬

‭VISION ITINERANT SERVICES‬ ‭Kim Lauer‬
‭Emily Shuman‬
‭Kayla Ullett‬
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‭TMCSEA – Tazewell-Mason Counties‬
‭Special Education Association‬

‭300 Cedar Street‬
‭Pekin, IL  61554-2576‬

‭2023-2024‬

‭TMCSEA PROGRAM COORDINATORS‬

‭COORDINATOR‬
‭PHONE‬

‭FAX‬
‭E-MAIL‬

‭SECRETARY‬ ‭ASSIGNMENT‬

‭Behrends, Kari‬
‭TMCSEA‬
‭109 Rogers Road‬
‭North Pekin, IL  61554‬

‭309/347-5164‬
‭309/346-0440‬
‭kbehrends@tmcsea.org‬

‭Desiree‬
‭Krowlek‬

‭Allee‬
‭Mayberry‬

‭District Direct Support -‬
‭Rankin #98/Spring Lake‬
‭#606, Diagnostic Services,‬
‭Itinerant/SLP Coordination,‬
‭CPI, ED Program‬

‭Brake, Meghan‬
‭TMCSEA‬
‭109 Rogers Road‬
‭North Pekin, IL  61554‬

‭309/347-3532‬
‭309/346-0440‬
‭mbrake@tmcsea.org‬

‭Allee‬
‭Mayberry‬

‭Terrie‬
‭Schappaugh‬

‭STEP & Transition‬
‭Coordination‬

‭Ealey, Amber‬
‭TMCSEA‬
‭109 Rogers Road‬
‭North Pekin, IL  61554‬

‭309/347-5164‬
‭309/346-0440‬
‭aealey@tmcsea.org‬

‭Desiree‬
‭Krowlek‬

‭District Direct Support - N.‬
‭Pekin/Marquette Heights‬
‭#102, Psych/SW‬
‭Coordination, IEP‬
‭Facilitation,CPI, Mentoring,‬
‭Professional Development‬

‭Mangold, Adam‬
‭TMCSEA‬
‭109 Rogers Road‬
‭North Pekin, IL  61554‬

‭309/347-5164‬
‭309/346-0440‬
‭amangold@tmcsea.org‬

‭Desiree‬
‭Krowlek‬

‭Allee‬
‭Mayberry‬

‭Motor Services‬
‭Coordination, Medicaid, ED‬
‭Program, ESY‬

‭Risen, Anne‬
‭TMCSEA‬
‭300 Cedar Street‬
‭Pekin, IL  61554-2576‬

‭309/347-5164‬
‭309/346-0440‬
‭arisen@tmcsea.org‬

‭Jordyn‬
‭Vettore‬

‭Nursing Services‬
‭Coordination, Schramm‬
‭Educational Center,‬
‭Functional Curriculum, ECE,‬
‭Behavior Services, WWRxP,‬
‭CPI‬

‭Stuff, Laura‬
‭Schramm Educational Center‬
‭300 Cedar Street‬
‭Pekin, IL  61554-2576‬

‭309/346-1186‬
‭309/346-1297‬
‭lstuff@tmcsea.org‬

‭Jordyn‬
‭Vettore‬

‭Schramm Educational‬
‭Center, Assistive‬
‭Technology, Infinitec,‬
‭Instructional Technology,‬
‭SOPPA, CPI‬
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‭TMCSEA – Tazewell-Mason Counties‬
‭Special Education Association‬

‭2023-2024‬

‭DISTRICT LEVEL SPECIAL EDUCATION ADMINISTRATORS‬

‭COORDINATOR‬
‭PHONE‬

‭FAX‬
‭E-MAIL‬

‭ASSIGNMENT‬

‭Albers, Amy, Director of Special Education‬
‭Special Education Office‬
‭907 Locust Street‬
‭Delavan, IL  61734‬

‭309/244-8285‬
‭309/244-7301‬
‭albersa@delavanschools.com‬

‭Delavan District #703‬

‭Aslinger, Melanie, Special Education Director‬
‭Special Education Office‬
‭P.O. Box 80, 102 E. Fifth Street‬
‭Mackinaw, IL   61755‬

‭309/359-5480‬
‭309/359-5603‬
‭maslinger@deemack.org‬

‭Deer Creek-Mackinaw‬
‭District #701‬

‭Avart, Lori, Director of Special Education‬
‭Illini Central Special Education Office‬
‭208 N. West Avenue‬
‭Mason City, IL   62664‬

‭217/482-5755‬
‭217/482-3323‬
‭lavart@illinicentral.org‬

‭Illini Central District‬
‭#189‬

‭Benes, Crystal, Special Education Coordinator‬
‭Special Education Office‬
‭200 Campus Ave.‬
‭East Peoria, IL  61611‬

‭309/694-1409‬
‭309/694-1450‬
‭cbenes@robein.org‬

‭Robein District #85‬

‭Cameron, Rhonda, Special Education Director‬
‭Special Education Office‬
‭801 E. Laurel‬
‭Havana, IL   62644‬

‭309/543-3384 x 600‬
‭309/543-6678‬
‭rcameron@havana126.net‬

‭Havana District #126‬

‭Canete, Tracey, Special Education Coordinator‬
‭Special Education Office‬
‭206 Main Street, PO Box 430‬
‭South Pekin, IL  61564‬

‭309-348-3695‬
‭309-348-3162‬
‭tcanete@spgs.net‬

‭South Pekin District‬
‭#137‬

‭Childers, Allison, Director of Special Education‬
‭Washington Township Student Services‬
‭Beverly Manor School‬
‭1014 School Street‬
‭Washington, IL  61571‬

‭309/745-3196‬
‭309/745-3147‬
‭amchilders@wacohi.net‬

‭Washington School‬
‭Districts:  50 & 308‬

‭Franklin, Lindsay, Director of Student Support‬
‭Services‬
‭Bethany Scroggs,‬‭Asst. Director of Special‬
‭Education‬
‭Special Education Office‬
‭1050 S. Fourth, Suite 100‬
‭Morton, IL  61550‬

‭309/263-0522‬
‭309/284-8015‬
‭lindsay.franklin@mcusd709.org‬
‭bethany.scroggs@mcusd709.org‬

‭Morton District #709‬

‭Gambill, Jason, Director of Special Services‬
‭Special Services Office‬
‭601 Taylor St.‬
‭East Peoria, IL  61611‬

‭309/427-5127‬
‭309/306-7558‬
‭gambillj@epd86.org‬

‭East Peoria‬
‭Elementary District #86‬
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‭TMCSEA – Tazewell-Mason Counties‬
‭Special Education Association‬

‭2023-2024‬
‭DISTRICT LEVEL SPECIAL EDUCATION ADMINISTRATORS‬

‭COORDINATOR‬
‭PHONE‬

‭FAX‬
‭E-MAIL‬

‭ASSIGNMENT‬

‭Hopkins, Becky, Director of Special Services‬
‭Special Education Office‬
‭1100 N. Main Street‬
‭Washington, IL  61571‬

‭309/‬‭256-3843‬
‭bhopkins@d52schools.com‬

‭Washington District‬
‭#52‬

‭Jackson, Julie, Director of Special Education‬
‭Midwest Central Primary‬
‭Special Education Office‬
‭450 Southmoor‬
‭Manito, IL   61546‬

‭309/968-6464‬
‭309/968-7652‬
‭jackson@midwestcentral.org‬

‭Midwest Central‬
‭District #191‬

‭Kennedy, Tim, Special Education Coordinator‬
‭LaSalle Elementary School‬
‭Special Education Office‬
‭300 N. Highland‬
‭Creve Coeur, IL 61610‬

‭309/698-3618‬
‭tkennedy@cc76.k12.il.us‬

‭Creve Coeur District‬
‭#76‬

‭King, Chris, Director of Special Education‬
‭Special Education Office‬
‭1301 Eagle Ave.‬
‭Washington, IL 61571‬

‭309/444-3943 x 2410‬
‭cking@central51.net‬

‭Central District #51‬

‭McKune, Michelle, Special Education‬
‭Administrator‬
‭Special Education Office‬
‭400 W. Pearl Street‬
‭Tremont, IL  61568‬

‭309/925-3823 x 207‬
‭309/925-5817‬
‭michelle.mckune@d702.org‬

‭Tremont District #702‬

‭England, Megan, Special Education Coordinator‬
‭Hubner, Amy, Coordinator of Student Services‬
‭Smith, Jessica, Special Education Coordinator‬
‭Spanos, Julia, Special Education Coordinator‬
‭Special Education Office‬
‭1400 Earl Street‬
‭Pekin, IL   61554‬

‭309/477-4770‬
‭309/477-4771‬
‭megan.england@pekin108.org‬
‭amy.hubner@pekin108.org‬
‭jessica.smith@pekin108.org‬
‭julia.spanos@pekin108.org‬

‭Pekin Public Schools‬
‭District #108‬

‭Thornton, Jill, Director of Special Education‬
‭Special Education Office‬
‭1401 E. Washington‬
‭East Peoria, IL   61611‬

‭309/694-8319‬
‭309/694-8322‬
‭jthornton@ep309.org‬

‭East Peoria High‬
‭School District #309‬

‭Walraven, Kristen, Special Education‬
‭Coordinator‬
‭Special Education Office‬
‭1903 Court Street‬
‭Pekin, IL  61554‬

‭309/477-4270‬
‭309/477-4375‬
‭kwalraven@pekinhigh.net‬

‭Pekin Community High‬
‭School District #303‬
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‭TMCSEA – Tazewell-Mason Counties‬
‭Special Education Association‬

‭2023-2024‬
‭Special Education Secretaries‬

‭SECRETARY‬ ‭ADDRESS‬ ‭PHONE/FAX/E-MAIL‬
‭Suzette Atwood‬

‭Illini Central School District #189‬
‭208 N. West Avenue‬
‭Mason City, IL  62664‬

‭217/482-5755‬
‭217/482-3323‬

‭satwood@illinicentral.org‬
‭Tracy Bannon‬

‭East Peoria Elementary School‬
‭District #86‬

‭601 Taylor Street‬
‭East Peoria, IL  61611‬

‭309/427-5127‬
‭309/306-7558‬

‭bannont@epd86.org‬
‭Kerry Baum‬

‭Pekin High School District #303‬
‭1903 Court Street‬
‭Pekin, IL   61554‬

‭309/477-4300‬
‭309/477-4375‬

‭kbaum@pekinhigh.net‬
‭Darcy Biedscheid‬

‭Central District #51‬
‭1301 Eagle Ave‬

‭Washington, IL 61571‬
‭309/444-3943 x 2408‬

‭dbiedscheid@central51.net‬

‭Valerie Brooks‬
‭Havana School District #126‬

‭801 E. Laurel‬
‭Havana, IL  62644‬

‭309/543-3384 x 654‬
‭309/543-6678‬

‭vbrooks@havana126.net‬
‭Holly Callahan‬

‭Creve Coeur School District #76‬
‭300 N. Highland Avenue‬
‭Creve Coeur, IL  61610‬

‭309/698-3618‬
‭hcallahan@cc76.org‬

‭Michelle Gaddy‬
‭Rankin School District #98‬

‭13716 Fifth Street‬
‭Pekin, IL  61554‬

‭309/346-3182‬
‭309/346-7928‬

‭mgaddy@rankin98.org‬
‭Jackie Henderson‬

‭Washington Grade School District #52‬
‭1100 N. Main Street‬

‭Washington, IL  61571‬
‭309/501-2230‬

‭d52jhend@d52schools.com‬
‭Angi Hoffman‬

‭East Peoria High School District #309‬
‭1401 E. Washington‬

‭East Peoria, IL  61611‬
‭309/694-8319‬
‭309/694-8322‬

‭ahoffman@ep309.org‬
‭Ashley Johnson‬

‭North Pekin/Marq. Hgts. School‬
‭District #102‬

‭51 Yates Road‬
‭Marquette Heights, IL  61554‬

‭309/382-3456‬
‭309/382-2122‬

‭ajohnson@dist102.org‬
‭Felicia Kennedy‬

‭South Pekin Grade School‬
‭District  #137‬

‭P.O. Box 430, 206 W. Main‬
‭South Pekin, IL   61564‬

‭309/348-3695 x 100‬
‭309/348-3162‬

‭fkennedy@spgs.net‬
‭Deb Marrett‬

‭Marcia Ewing‬
‭Pekin Public School District #108‬

‭1400 Earl Street‬
‭Pekin, IL   61554‬

‭309/477-4770‬
‭309/477-4771‬

‭deb.marrett@pekin108.org‬
‭marcia.ewing@pekin108.org‬

‭Bethany Miklik‬
‭District #50 and #308‬

‭Beverly Manor School‬
‭1014 School Street‬

‭Washington, IL   61571‬

‭309/745-3196‬
‭309/745-3147‬

‭bsmiklik@wacohi.net‬
‭Kelli Osborn‬

‭Robein School District #85‬
‭200 Campus Ave.‬

‭East Pelisa.miller@d702.orgoria, IL‬
‭61611‬

‭309/694-1409 x 239‬
‭309/694-1450‬

‭kosborn@robein.org‬
‭Patti Rawlings‬

‭Spring Lake School District #606‬
‭13650 N. Manito Road‬

‭Manito, IL  61546‬
‭309/545-2241‬
‭309/545-2695‬

‭prawlings@springlake606.org‬
‭Tonja Schopp‬

‭Deer Creek-Mackinaw School District #701‬
‭P.O. Box 80, 102 E. Fifth St.‬

‭Mackinaw, IL   61755‬
‭309/359-5480‬
‭309/359-5603‬

‭tschopp@deemack.org‬
‭Talena Stockham‬

‭Delavan School District #703‬
‭907 Locust Street‬

‭Delavan, IL  61734‬
‭309/244-8285 x 3135‬

‭309/244-7301‬
‭stockhamt@delavanschools.com‬

‭Brianne Stump‬
‭Tremont District #702‬

‭Tremont Middle/High School‬
‭400 W. Pearl Street‬
‭Tremont, IL  61568‬

‭309/925-3823 x 1016‬
‭309/925-5817‬

‭brianne.stump@d702.org‬
‭Marcia Wallace‬

‭Julie Miller‬
‭Morton School District #709‬

‭Special Education Office‬
‭1050 S. Fourth, Suite 100‬

‭Morton, IL  61550‬

‭309/263-0522 Marcia‬
‭309/‬‭284-8033 Julie‬

‭284-8015‬
‭marcia.wallace@mcusd709.org‬

‭julie.miller@mcusd709.org‬
‭Joy Wilbur‬

‭Midwest Central School District #191‬
‭Special Education Office‬

‭450 Southmoor‬
‭Manito, IL   61546‬

‭309/968-6464 x 228‬
‭309/968-7652‬

‭wilbur@midwestcentral.org‬
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‭2023-2024‬

‭SUPERINTENDENTS‬

‭Dr. Chad Allaman, Supt.‬
‭District 50 Schools‬
‭304 E. Almond Drive‬
‭Washington, IL  61571‬
‭Ph. 309/745-8914‬
‭Fax:  309/745-5417‬
‭callaman@d50schools.com‬

‭Mrs. Jennifer Lindsay, Supt.‬
‭North Pekin/Marquette Hgts. District #102‬
‭51 Yates Road‬
‭Marquette Hgts, IL 61554‬
‭Ph. 309/382-2172‬
‭Fax:  309/382-2122‬
‭jlindsay@dist102.org‬

‭Dr. Kyle Freeman, Supt.‬
‭Washington High School Dist. #308‬
‭115 Bondurant Street‬
‭Washington, IL  61571‬
‭Ph. 309/444-5501‬
‭Fax:  309/444-5767‬
‭kwfreeman@wacohi.net‬

‭Mr. Dale Heidbreder, Supt.‬
‭Central School District #51‬
‭1301 Eagle Avenue‬
‭Washington, IL  61571‬
‭Ph. 309/444-3943‬
‭Fax:  309/444-9898‬
‭dheidbreder@central51.net‬

‭Mr. Leonard Ealey, Supt.‬
‭Pekin Public Schools District #108‬
‭501 Washington Street‬
‭Pekin, IL  61554‬
‭Ph. 309/477-4740‬
‭Fax:  309/477-4701‬
‭bill.link@pekin.net‬

‭Dr. Marjorie Greuter, Supt.‬
‭East Peoria High School Dist. #309‬
‭1401 E. Washington Street‬
‭East Peoria, IL  61611‬
‭Ph. 309/694-8307‬
‭Fax:  309/694-8322‬
‭mgreuter@ep309.org‬

‭Mr. Patreak Minasian, Supt.‬
‭Washington Grade District #52‬
‭303 Jackson Street‬
‭Washington, IL  61571‬
‭Ph. 309/444-4182‬
‭Fax:  309/444-8538‬
‭pminasian@d52schools.com‬

‭Mr. R. Mathew Plater, Supt.‬
‭Havana Comm. Unit School District #126‬
‭501 S. McKinley Street‬
‭Havana, IL  62644‬
‭Ph. 309/543-3384‬
‭Fax:  309/543-3385‬
‭mplater@havana126.net‬

‭Ms. Dawn Green, Supt.‬
‭Spring Lake CCSD #606‬
‭13650 N. Manito Road‬
‭Manito, IL  61546‬
‭Ph. 309/545-2241‬
‭Fax:  309/545-2695‬
‭dgreen@springlakeschool.org‬

‭Mr. Steve Johnson, Supt.‬
‭Creve Coeur School District #76‬
‭400 N. Highland Avenue‬
‭Creve Coeur, IL  61610‬
‭Ph. 309/698-3600‬
‭Fax:  309/698-9827‬
‭sjohnson@cc76.k12.il.us‬

‭Mr. Seth Mingus, Supt.‬
‭South Pekin School District #137‬
‭P.O. Box 430, 206 W. Main Street‬
‭South Pekin, IL  61564‬
‭Ph. 309/348-3695‬
‭Fax:  309/348-3162‬
‭smingus@spgs.net‬

‭Mr. Damon Hackett, Supt.‬
‭Deer Creek-Mackinaw CUSD #701‬
‭P.O. Box 110, 401. Fifth Street‬
‭Mackinaw, IL  61755‬
‭Ph. 309/359-8965‬
‭Fax:  309/359-5291‬
‭dhackett@deemack.org‬

‭Mr. Brad Bennett, Supt.‬
‭Robein School District #85‬
‭200 Campus Avenue‬
‭East Peoria, IL  61611‬
‭Ph. 309/694-1409‬
‭Fax:  309/694-1450‬
‭bbennett@robein.org‬

‭Mr. Mike Ward, Supt.‬
‭Illini Central CUSD. #189‬
‭208 N. West Avenue‬
‭Mason City, IL  62664‬
‭Ph. 217/482-5180‬
‭Fax:  217/482-3121‬
‭mward@illinicentral.org‬

‭Mr. Sean Berry, Supt.‬
‭Tremont CUSD #702‬
‭400 W. Pearl Street‬
‭Tremont, IL  61568‬
‭Ph. 309/925-3461‬
‭Fax:  309/925-5817‬
‭sean.berry@d702.org‬

‭Mr. Tony Ingold, Supt.‬
‭East Peoria Elementary School District #86‬
‭601 Taylor Street‬
‭East Peoria, IL  61611‬
‭Ph. 309/427-5100‬
‭Fax:  309/698-1364‬
‭tony@epd86.org‬

‭Dr. Todd Hellrigel, Supt.‬
‭Midwest Central CUSD #191‬
‭1010 S. Washington Street‬
‭Manito, IL  61546‬
‭Ph. 309/968-6868‬
‭Fax:  309/968-7916‬
‭toddh@midwestcentral.org‬

‭Mrs. Amanda Geary, Supt.‬
‭Delavan CUSD #703‬
‭907 Locust Street‬
‭Delavan, IL  61734‬
‭Ph. 309/244-8283‬
‭Fax:  309/244-7696‬
‭gearya@delavanschools.com‬

‭Dr. Matt Gordon, Supt.‬
‭Rankin School District #98‬
‭13716 Fifth Street‬
‭Pekin, IL  61554‬
‭Ph. 309/346-3182‬
‭Fax:  309/346-7928‬
‭mgordon@rankin98.org‬

‭Dr. Danielle Owens, Supt.‬
‭Pekin Community High School District #303‬
‭320 Stadium Drive‬
‭Pekin, IL  61554‬
‭Ph. 309/477-4222‬
‭Fax:  309/477-4376‬
‭dnowens@pekinhigh.net‬

‭Dr. Craig Smock, Supt.‬
‭Morton CUSD #709‬
‭1050 S. Fourth Street, Suite 200‬
‭Morton, IL  61550‬
‭Ph. 309/263-2581‬
‭Fax:  309/266-6320‬
‭craig.smock@mcusd709.org‬
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‭Special Education Association‬
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‭EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE‬

‭Dr. Danielle Owens, Superintendent/Chairperson‬
‭Pekin High Community High School District #303‬
‭320 Stadium Drive‬
‭Pekin, IL  61554‬

‭309/477-4222‬

‭Mr. Tony Ingold, Superintendent/Vice Chair‬
‭East Peoria Elementary School District #86‬
‭601 Taylor Street‬
‭East Peoria, IL  61611‬

‭309/427-5100‬

‭Dr. Chad Allaman, Superintendent‬
‭District 50 Schools‬
‭304 E. Almond Drive‬
‭Washington, IL  61571‬

‭309/745-8914‬

‭Mrs. Amanda Geary, Superintendent‬
‭Delavan CUSD #703‬
‭907 Locust Street‬
‭Delavan, IL  61534‬

‭309/244-7696‬

‭Dr. Marjorie Greuter, Superintendent‬
‭East Peoria High School District #309‬
‭1401 E. Washington Street‬
‭East Peoria, IL  61611‬

‭309/694-8307‬

‭Dr. Todd Hellrigel, Superintendent‬
‭Midwest Central CUSD #191‬
‭1010 S. Washington‬
‭Manito, IL  61546‬

‭309/968-6868‬

‭Mr. Leonard Ealey, Superintendent‬
‭Pekin Public Schools District #108‬
‭501 Washington Street‬
‭Pekin, IL  61554‬

‭309/477-4740‬

‭Dr. Craig Smock, Superintendent‬
‭Morton CUSD #709‬
‭1050 S. Fourth Street, Suite 200‬
‭Morton, IL  61550‬

‭309/263-2581‬
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